THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 18, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 18, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

15-50776 Todd Logan Lankford
Kimberly Dawn Lankford

13-50853 Viola Kee Carson
15-50770 William Paul Curlee
15-50732 Reynard Ervin McMillan

(Cont. From 08/21/15)

15-50814 Bernice Nowlin McFadden
15-50810 Thomas Howard Pizzulo
15-50780 Richard Allen Hill Jr

Bridget Elizabeth Hill

15-50763 Paneen S Johnson

15-50784 Elsie Lucy Jonassen

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Kevin Wayne Whiteheart

John M. Bahner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50787

15-50805

15-50762

15-50817

15-50769

15-50783

15-50746

13-51417

15-50766

15-50758

Mark Lee Cantrell

Garrett Scott Carpenter

Mock Dean Forrest

Frank Roger Temple

Albert Walter Janssens
Elke Marlene Janssens

Gina Roberson McCrimmon

Jamey Dwayne Gullatt
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

Jay Watson Morris Jr

Linda B Morris

Joseph Michael England

Arthur Smith Greer
Cindy P. Greer

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

D. Barrett Burge

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Erik Mosby Harvey

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman
12-51050 Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov Kristen Scott Nardone
Melanie Fiodorov
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )
15-50778 Robert Derek Caudle John T. Orcutt
Tammy Scott Caudle
15-50764 James Lee Lawson John T. Orcutt
15-50794 Jose Luis Santiago Jr. Joseph Daniel Orenstein
13-50349 Tawanna Cephus Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50813 David Dawson Pollard Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50806 John Joseph Wendel Jr. PRO SE FF
15-50786 Marcy Newton Hart Bryant T. Aldridge
15-50685 William Patrick Burdick Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50284

15-50677

15-50677

15-50687

15-50804

12-51050

15-50768

15-50816

15-50677

Chanda Pilson King

David L. Meredith
Ondrea S. Meredith

(Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15 )

David L. Meredith
Ondrea S. Meredith

(Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15 )

Gary Bunting Tash
Carol Moseley Tash
(Cont. From 08/07/15)

Christopher Allen Whitehurst
Whitney Moorefield Whitehurst

Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov
Melanie Fiodorov
(Cont. From 08/07/15)

Theodore Patrick Aurora

Dorothy Anne Roudabush

David L. Meredith
Ondrea S. Meredith

(Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15 )

Tommy S. Blalock

Joseph M Bochicchio

Joseph Michael Bochicchio

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Gregory W Hauswirth

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50699

11-51824

15-50772

15-50781

14-50283

15-50618

15-50757

15-50759

Justin J Christy
Michelle M Christy
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

Carlos Fowler

William Paul Davis

Kimberly Ann Peatross

David Lemar Warr

Brian Paul Kelly

(Cont. From 07/10/15, 08/07/15 )

Andrew Franklin Morris

Tammy Mabe Morris

Angela Welch Gilliam

Brian Hayes

David H Idol

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-50559 Erica Gayle Lowery
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15, 08/21/15)

15-50715 Wallace Roger Stone Jr.
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

15-50755 Christina L Myers

15-50683 Kelvin Dale Chavis
Megan Lynn Chavis
(Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/21/15)

15-50753 Mark Wesley Looney Sr.
Deborah Taylor Looney

15-50734 Christie Monica Lucero
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

15-50579 Rodney Dale Morton II
Jennifer Nicole Morton
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15, 08/21/15)

15-50590 Sherron Sparrow Hart
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,
08/21/15)

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

PRO SE

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50773

15-50747

15-50771

15-50761

15-50775

15-50743

15-50788

15-50765

15-50705

Michael Hugh Linville

William Richard McBride
Michelle Renee McBride

Steven Reece Hall

Belinda Regina Haizlip

Terrance Wayne Matthews

Carol Davis Martin McNeill

Chester Stanley Naperkowski Jr.
Jacqueline Ann Novak Naperkowski

Bryan Keith Wall
Monica Ann Wyatt Wall

Mark Anthony Westmoreland
Sharon Dean Mitchell Westmoreland

(Cont. From 08/21/15))

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50789

15-50534

15-50750

15-50736

15-50752

15-50779

15-50745

15-50777

15-50590

Glenn Allan Wilson Wendell Wes Schollander
Bobbie Jo West Wilson

Natalia Lynette Mattocks Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15, 08/21/15)

Sheila Lynn Warner Jeffrey G. Weber

James Robert Beck Brett Smith Yauger
Teresa Diane Beck
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

Audrey Jean Leftwich Nunn Thomas W. Anderson

Jeffrey William Prater Thomas W. Anderson
Heather Ann Wood Prater

Roy Lee Southern Thomas W. Anderson
Luanna Via Horn Phillip E. Bolton
Sherron Sparrow Hart Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,

08/21/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 18, 2015.

Barbara Staton Pharr
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )
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15-50754 Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr. William V. Bost
15-50594 Imeldia Campbell Dixon Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/21/15)
15-50748 Eric Lee Hargrove Donald Ray Buie
15-50710 Larry Ivan Thies II Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 08/21/15)
15-50791 Jo Ann Jennings Keith Turner Clayton
15-50790 Ruth Moose Boger Amy S. Davis FF
15-50774 Michael Lawrence Dziedzic Amy S. Davis
15-50760 Donald Ray Peoples Stan H. Dick
Tammy Holmes Peoples
15-50767 Joseph R Forrest Ann Charlotte Dowless
Christie L Forrest
15-50657 Michael Sylester Pharr Ann Charlotte Dowless FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50782

15-50741

15-50506

15-50785

15-50738

15-50751

15-50633

15-50628

15-50723

Carey Lynn Graves
Kimberly Dawn Graves

Garrett Keith Wilson
Sandra Kay Wilson

Janice Elaine Tucker
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)

Ronnie L Burleson
Livia D Burleson

Martha C. Livengood
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

Dena Renee Turner

Virginia Evelyn Baldwin
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,
08/21/15)

Tony Harrelson

Angelina Harrelson

(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,
08/21/15)

Jerry Milton Haynie
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 18, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 18, 2015.
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15-50613 Julius W Ray Kenneth Love
Erika York Ray
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,
08/21/15)

15-50692 Brian Kevin Shore Kenneth Love
Lisa Hall Shore
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

15-50523 Kenneth Wayne Winfrey Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



