WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/4/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ______

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers		
15-50776	Todd Logan Lankford Kimberly Dawn Lankford	John A. Meadows
13-50853	Viola Kee Carson	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50770	William Paul Curlee	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50732	Reynard Ervin McMillan (Cont. From 08/21/15)	John T. Orcutt
15-50814	Bernice Nowlin McFadden	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50810	Thomas Howard Pizzulo	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50780	Richard Allen Hill Jr Bridget Elizabeth Hill	Anthony J. Vrsecky
15-50763	Paneen S Johnson	Kevin Wayne Whiteheart
15-50784	Elsie Lucy Jonassen	John M. Bahner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

15-50787	Mark Lee Cantrell	William V. Bost
15-50805	Garrett Scott Carpenter	William V. Bost
15-50762	Mock Dean Forrest	William V. Bost
15-50817	Frank Roger Temple	D. Barrett Burge
15-50769	Albert Walter Janssens Elke Marlene Janssens	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50783	Gina Roberson McCrimmon	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50746	Jamey Dwayne Gullatt (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Regina Robinson Gillespie
13-51417	Jay Watson Morris Jr Linda B Morris	Erik Mosby Harvey
15-50766	Joseph Michael England	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50758	Arthur Smith Greer Cindy P. Greer	Christopher Decker Lane

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 18, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 18, 2015.

'M' Page: 3

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/4/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. H	Edwin Allman		
12-51050	Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov Melanie Fiodorov (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
15-50778	Robert Derek Caudle Tammy Scott Caudle	John T. Orcutt	
15-50764	James Lee Lawson	John T. Orcutt	
15-50794	Jose Luis Santiago Jr.	Joseph Daniel Orenstein	
13-50349	Tawanna Cephus	Wendell Wes Schollander	
15-50813	David Dawson Pollard	Jeffrey G. Weber	
15-50806	John Joseph Wendel Jr.	PRO SE	FF
15-50786	Marcy Newton Hart	Bryant T. Aldridge	
15-50685	William Patrick Burdick (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Tommy S. Blalock	

14-50284	Chanda Pilson King	Tommy S. Blalock
15-50677	David L. Meredith Ondrea S. Meredith (Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15)	Joseph M Bochicchio
15-50677	David L. Meredith Ondrea S. Meredith (Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15)	Joseph Michael Bochicchio
15-50687	Gary Bunting Tash Carol Moseley Tash (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50804	Christopher Allen Whitehurst Whitney Moorefield Whitehurst	Phillip E. Bolton
12-51050	Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov Melanie Fiodorov (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Amy S. Davis
15-50768	Theodore Patrick Aurora	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50816	Dorothy Anne Roudabush	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-50677	David L. Meredith Ondrea S. Meredith (Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/07/15)	Gregory W Hauswirth

15-50699	Justin J Christy Michelle M Christy (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Brian Hayes
11-51824	Carlos Fowler	David H Idol
15-50772	William Paul Davis	Wendy H. James
15-50781	Kimberly Ann Peatross	Wendy H. James
14-50283	David Lemar Warr	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50618	Brian Paul Kelly (Cont. From 07/10/15, 08/07/15)	Jason Lee Jelinek
15-50757	Andrew Franklin Morris Tammy Mabe Morris	C. Roland Krueger
15-50759	Angela Welch Gilliam	Christopher Decker Lane

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/4/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

=========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Rui	in yn E. Dinigic	
15-50559	Erica Gayle Lowery (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	John A. Meadows
15-50715	Wallace Roger Stone Jr. (Cont. From 08/21/15)	John A. Meadows
15-50755	Christina L Myers	PRO SE
15-50683	Kelvin Dale Chavis Megan Lynn Chavis (Cont. From 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50753	Mark Wesley Looney Sr. Deborah Taylor Looney	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50734	Christie Monica Lucero (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50579	Rodney Dale Morton II Jennifer Nicole Morton (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50590	Sherron Sparrow Hart (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	John T. Orcutt

15-50773	Michael Hugh Linville	John T. Orcutt
15-50747	William Richard McBride Michelle Renee McBride	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
15-50771	Steven Reece Hall	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-50761	Belinda Regina Haizlip	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50775	Terrance Wayne Matthews	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50743	Carol Davis Martin McNeill	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50788	Chester Stanley Naperkowski Jr. Jacqueline Ann Novak Naperkowski	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50765	Bryan Keith Wall Monica Ann Wyatt Wall	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50705	Mark Anthony Westmoreland Sharon Dean Mitchell Westmoreland (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Wendell Wes Schollander

15-50789	Glenn Allan Wilson Bobbie Jo West Wilson	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50534	Natalia Lynette Mattocks (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50750	Sheila Lynn Warner	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50736	James Robert Beck Teresa Diane Beck (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Brett Smith Yauger
15-50752	Audrey Jean Leftwich Nunn	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50779	Jeffrey William Prater Heather Ann Wood Prater	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50745	Roy Lee Southern	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50777	Luanna Via Horn	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50590	Sherron Sparrow Hart (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Edward C. Boltz

15-50754	Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr.	William V. Bost	
15-50594	Imeldia Campbell Dixon (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/21/15)	Donald Ray Buie	
15-50748	Eric Lee Hargrove	Donald Ray Buie	
15-50710	Larry Ivan Thies II (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Donald Ray Buie	
15-50791	Jo Ann Jennings	Keith Turner Clayton	
15-50790	Ruth Moose Boger	Amy S. Davis	FF
15-50774	Michael Lawrence Dziedzic	Amy S. Davis	
15-50760	Donald Ray Peoples Tammy Holmes Peoples	Stan H. Dick	
15-50767	Joseph R Forrest Christie L Forrest	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
15-50657	Michael Sylester Pharr Barbara Staton Pharr (Cont. From 08/07/15)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF

15-50782	Carey Lynn Graves Kimberly Dawn Graves	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50741	Garrett Keith Wilson Sandra Kay Wilson	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50506	Janice Elaine Tucker (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-50785	Ronnie L Burleson Livia D Burleson	Brian Hayes
15-50738	Martha C. Livengood (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50751	Dena Renee Turner	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50633	Virginia Evelyn Baldwin (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Johnnie Chamaine Larrie
15-50628	Tony Harrelson Angelina Harrelson (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
15-50723	Jerry Milton Haynie (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 18, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 18, 2015.

'M' Page: 12

15-50613	Julius W Ray Erika York Ray (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Kenneth Love
15-50692	Brian Kevin Shore Lisa Hall Shore (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Kenneth Love
15-50523	Kenneth Wayne Winfrey (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15)	Kenneth Love